23 Kasim 2022 GCarsamba

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.SIRINHATUN (Kosmaz)
2 2.CUDA
3 3.DAHIKIZ
4  4NURGULCAN
5  5.ABERNALIKIZ
6 6.DODURGA
7 7 KIRNIGSU
8 8.SER CANAN
9  9.0YMAGINKIZI (Kosmaz)
10 10.AMOFTA
11 11.DELAYLA
12 12.RAFE
13 13.SANL

Yas

4yak
4ydk
4ykk
4ykk
4yak
4ydk
4yak
4dyak
4yak
4ydk
4dyak
4ykk
4ykk

Kayitlar

SARTLI 3/DHOW/Disi

1.)63.000 &
1.)10.868 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AYABAKAN - NURTEN
HSARBEY - HINERKIZ
TAVERNOGLU - DAHI
YAKUPBEY - GOKNUR
BITIRIVKARNCA - SOYDAN
OZHABER - POTURGALI
TURBO - LOKUM
TARKANER - KOYGUZHL
OYMAKBEYI - BVEL HALA
URLA BFESI - NURCA
UGANBEY - SHVIOKH (US)
GHLIBOLU- SANS VELEG
YILDRIVBEY - OZGUNES

2.)25.200 v
2)4.347 ¢
Siklet Sahip

61 ALI BUYUKAKPINAR
60 H. TAR. DIKENCIK
60 ELI. KAYA
60 MEH. ALTUNKILIC
58 ORH. KARAVAN
58 F. BAN. GUVENC
58 FUR. OZPAY
58 SUL. BASYIGIT
56 BER. KURTULUS
55 HUL. TASKIRAN
55 HUL. KEGELIOGLU
55 A RAl. OZET

55 FER. YAVAS

58 kg,

3.)12.600 ¢
3)2174 ¢

Antrendrii
GUV.GOKCE
MOzGUL
VKARAKUS
MAKBULUT
SUK. CELIK
MOzGUL
SEN.SEN
ABASYIGIT
GURCAN TURAN
TATES
E.USLU
MT.BALYEMEZ
F.YAVAS

istanbul Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

1400 Sentetik

4)6.300 &
4)1.087 4

HP  SonBY.

37 370502

40 437391

50 523258

34 050430

38 577314

34 584977

33 070846

38 304032

34 5770-10

31 805893

35 488935

11 068850

13 0099

Son Kosu Tarihi
11.11.2022
19.11.2022
11.11.2022
11.11.2022
11.11.2022
11.11.2022
11.11.2022
12.11.2022
23.03.2022
07.11.2022
26.10.2022
08.04.2022
28.09.2022



